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Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
B Referring Sites Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
15.095.00 (88.74%) findex.php/pl 40,709 39.22%
M Direct Traffic index.php/players ’ e
1,792.00 (10.53%) ) .
. /index.php/uczestnic 17,854 17.20%
B Search Engines inaex-phpiuicz il °
124.00 (0.73%) / 17,432 16.79%
/index.php/watch-live 8,144 7.85%
/index.php/na-zywo 4,894 4.71%
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Visitors Overview
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4,461 people visited this site
/™ 17,011 visits
___,d./—\ 4,461 Absolute Unique Visitors
/ 103,797 Pageviews

/\/\M 6.10 Average Pageviews
Mo~ 00:07:29 Time on Site
SV 18.44% Bounce Rate
[ 23.31% New Visits
Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 9,336 54.88% DSL 7,419 43.61%
Firefox 4,792 28.17% Unknown 5,729 33.68%
Chrome 1,479 8.69%  Cable 2,963 17.42%
Opera 942 5.54% T1 599 3.52%
Safari 317 1.86%  Dialup 291 1.71%

2 Google Analytics
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All traffic sources sent a total of 17,011 visits
/" 10.53% Direct Traffic m Referring Sites
15,095.00 (88.74%)
B Direct Traffic
/™ 88.74% Referring Sites 1,792.00 (10.53%)
B Search Engines
124.00 (0.73%)
' 0.73% search Engines
Top Traffic Sources
Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
warcaby.pl (referral) 3,359 19.75%  www.mme2010.warcaby.pl 28 22.58%
(direct) ((none)) 1,792 10.53% 12th european youth draughts 21 16.94%
livedraughts.com (referral) 1,682 9.89%  en.mme2010.warcaby 12 9.68%
fmjd.org (referral) 1,450 8.52%  draughts 12th minsk 6 4.84%
toernooibase.kndb.nl (referral) 1,321 7.77% ek draughts polen 4 3.23%
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12. Miodziezowe Mistrzostwa Europy 2010

Map Overlay

Visits

1 M 5698

17,011 visits came from 60 countries/territories

Site Usage

8 Jul 2010 - 7 Aug 2010

Co

mparing to: Site

Visits
17,011

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Netherlands
Poland
France
Russia
Lithuania
Belarus
Ukraine
Latvia
Belgium

Italy

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
6.10 00:07:29
Site Avg: Site Avg:
6.10 (0.00%) 00:07:29 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
5,698 5.39
3,488 6.45
1,411 5.05
972 7.58
845 7.56
774 6.65
636 7.88
622 7.40
512 5.34
485 5.37

% New Visits
23.34%

Site Avg:
23.31% (0.15%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:05:52
00:08:37
00:06:55
00:10:42
00:09:03
00:08:43
00:09:17
00:10:51
00:05:34

00:06:33

Bounce Rate
18.44%
Site Avg:

18.44% (0.00%)

% New Visits

25.55%

20.93%

21.40%

19.96%

22.01%

17.18%

22.01%

19.61%

20.51%

35.26%

Bounce Rate

16.06%
21.33%
18.00%
22.94%
17.99%
20.41%
15.88%
18.49%
12.30%
22.27%

1-10 of 60
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 103,797 times
/ 103,797 Pageviews

™ 40,174 unique Views
SV 18.44% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/index.php/players 40,709 39.22%
/index.php/uczestnicy 17,854 17.20%
/ 17,432 16.79%
/index.php/watch-live 8,144 7.85%
/index.php/na-zywo 4,894 4.71%
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